Imagine. Model. Make.
Connolly Expansion
Joint Systems
Structural Connections
Floor Joint Systems
2 June 2025Expansion Joint System
Expansion Joint System
Leviat is a world leader in

/
Centres
(mm)
Foam
Height
h
(mm)
Profile
Height
h1
(mm)
Profile
Width
w
(mm)
EXJ100 100 12 300 9/335     100 87.5 11
EXJ150 150 16 450 7/450 150 142 11.4
EXJ200 200 16 450 10/300 200 190 11.4
The Connolly Expansion Joint System is available in three standard
sizes to suit slab thicknesses from 100 to 200mm.
All systems include one galvanised steel profile with a length of 3000mm, 4 pegs,
4 wedges and Connolly Universal Dowel Sleeves complete with hot-dip galvanised
dowels as specified in the 'System Dimensions' table.
Systems are packed in boxes of 10 for EXJ100/150 and boxes of 6 for EXJ200.
Custom lengths (up to 3 metres), heights and dowel configurations are available on
request.
Part No.
Slab Thickness
h
(mm)
Pre-Punched Holes
EXJ10030-BOX 100
Round holes to fit 12mm dowel
every 335mm
EXJ15030-BOX 150
Connolly pre-punched holes every 150mm
EXJ20030-BOX 200
Steel Profile
The galvanised steel profile is available in three standard heights. All standard profiles
are 3 metres long and feature a 10mm layer of closed cell PE foam on one side.
Profiles have pre-punched holes that allow the installation of 12mm Universal Dowel